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Part Number

388870-00
152274-16
390008-00
388869-00
330003-60
390759-00
382178-01
390772-01
445860-00

388232-01SV
387671-00SV

388866-00
448269-00
000000-00
388990-00
000000-00
330045-05
389998-00
382187-00
394564-01
388992-00
388993-00
388873-00
383435-02
390229-00
389054-00
387530-00

PartsList for DWO008K Type 1l

Description

HANDLE & COVER
SWITCH

LEVER

FIELD CASE
BEARING
BEARING

BRUSH RING
BRUSH
SPRING,BRUSH
MAGNET RING
ARMATURE

FAN BAFFLE
SCREW

No Longer Available
GEAR CASE ASY
No Longer Available
LOCK SCREW

NUT (R.H.)
PIN,WRIST
OUT.SHAFT & PIN
RELEASE BUTTON
RELEASE SPRING
BOOT

SHOE ASSEMBLY
BLD STORAGE PLG
THUMB PLUG
TERMINAL BLOCK
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Qty Required

—_ N = = = e e em = = 00 = = = N = = e NN e = N e e e e



Item Number

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Part Number

930026-01
388988-00
384405-00
330019-04
390017-00
390016-00
330045-06
383745-00
383227-00
383197-01
385872-02
383201-00
058836-00
383668-01
389999-00
390019-00
389989-01
330003-12
384046-00
620663-00
383749-01
604731-00
623343-00
387425-00
391452-00
613056-00
045550-00

PartsList for DWO008K Type 1l

Description

BUMPER
GASKET

BUTTON
SCREW,PLASTITE
LEADWIRE
LEADWIRE
SCREW
PLATE,RETAINING
CAP

WOBBLE DRIVER
WOBBLE ASSY
HUB,WOBBLE
RING

BRG RETAINER
SPACER PLATE
LABEL,IDENT.
NAMEPLATE
BEARING,BALL
RETAINING RING
CLAMP PIN
SLIDER

BL CLAMP COLLAR
SPRING

STEEL BALL
LEVER,SA

PIN

SPRING
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Qty Required
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PartsList for DWO008K Type 1l

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
56 330019-15 SCREW 4
800 761995-01 GREASE, 6 OZ. 1
800 283484-01 GREASE,32 OZ. 1
800 286436-00 GREASE 1
856 DW4878 6IN 18TPI CDLS STGHT BLDE 1
856 DW4876 6TPI CORDLESS TAPER BLADE 1
861 390407-00 KIT BOX 1
866 DW0242 BATTERY, 24V 1
867 608262-00 BATTERY CAP 1
871 DW0246 24V CHARGER 1
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